
 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES  
 

PRIORITY SALARY ACCOUNT  
 

Type of Charges Amount 

No Charges for non receipt of Salary in the account  Nil 

Cash Transaction Charges Nil 

Cheque book issuance Free 

BNA convenience fee Nil 

Usage Axis bank ATM Nil 

Usage Non Axis bank ATM Nil 

DD Payable at Home Branch Nil 

DD Payable at Non-Home Branch Nil 

Duplicate Statement Nil 

Stop Payment Nil 

Additional Cheque Book Nil 

DD cancellation Nil 

Cheque Return Inward Financial Reason: ₹350 per instance 
 

Non-Financial- Nil 

Cheque Return Outward 1st return ₹50, 2nd return ₹100 

ECS Return Charges ₹350 

Account closure Nil 

ECS Transaction Fee Nil 

SI Failure Nil 

ATM Decline Nil 

POS Decline Nil 

SMS Charges Nil 

Outstation Cheque Collection Fees Nil 

Outstation Cheque Return ₹150 per cheque 

Deliverable return charges Nil 

Sign Verification Nil 

Duplicate Passbook Nil 

DD/PO Duplicate Nil 

DD/PO Revalidation Nil 

Address Confirmation Nil 

Photo Attestation Nil 

Signature Verification Nil 



 

Balance Certificate Nil 

Branch/Online NEFT Nil 

Branch/Online RTGS Nil 

FCY cheque return  Dishonour charges - ₹100 + Charges imposed by 
issuer/correspondent bank (if any) 

Foreign currency conversion charge for FCY sales/purchase Free 

Foreign currency draft  Nil 

FCY draft cancellation Free 

Foreign currency cheque collection Nil 

Outward Foreign currency TT ₹250 

Inward Wire Transfer - Processing Fees Nil 

Foreign Currency Instruments - Courier Charges Nil 

Foreign Currency Instruments - Correspondent / Drawee Bank 
Charges (CLS) 

Free (Other banks may charge FCY Cheque 
clearing fees which will be borne by the customer 

Foreign Currency Instruments - Correspondent / Drawee Bank 
Charges (FCS) 

Free (Other banks may charge FCY Cheque 
clearing fees which will be borne by the customer 

Foreign Currency Instruments - Correspondent / Drawee Bank 
Charges (Direct Collection) 

Free (Other banks may charge FCY Cheque 
clearing fees which will be borne by the customer 

Foreign Currency - Cash Deposit at Branch Nil 

IMPS Nil 

Speed Clearing Fees Nil 

Physical Statement Fee at branch Nil 

Foreign Currency Instruments - Dishonor Charges (Per Unit) Dishonour charges - ₹100 + Charges imposed by 
issuer/correspondent bank (if any) 

Stop Payment Instructions: ECS Nil 

Doorstep Banking facilities [pick up of cash and instruments 
against receipt, delivery of cash against withdrawal from 
account, delivery of demand drafts and pick up of Know Your 
Customer  (KYC) documents] 

Free 

Locker charges for existing locker holders Refer grid below 



 

 
Locker charges for existing locker holders 

Rent Structure 
 

Locker size Size (cubic inches) Amount (in ₹) 

Small (A & B) 600 - 1300 2500 

Medium (C & D) 1300 - 2100 5500 

Large (F & G) 2100 - 4100 20000 

Extra Large (K) 4100 - 6121 40000 

For new locker bookings refer to Branch or visit www.axisbank.com 

Following charges for Primary holder above 57 Years of age are waived off. 
- Cheque book issuance and reissuance charges 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 

Debit Card 

Type of Charges Fees/Charges 

Annual Fees                                             Nil 

Replacement Fees Nil 

International ATM charges – Financial Nil 

International ATM charges – Non-Financial Nil 

Forex Markup Charges 3.50% 

 

http://www.axisbank.com/

